

MACT No. 805/22
Abhishek Singh Vs. Pitamber Sharma

27.03.2023

Present : Sh. Nabil proxy counsel for petitioner.

Some more time sought by the petitioner to file the chargesheet in this case.

Put up consideration on 25.07.2003.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
27.03.2023