

6 MACT 805/22
ABHISHEK SINGH Vs. PITAMBER SHARMA

25.07.2023

Present: None for parties.

Put up for purpose fixed on **01.11.2023**.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
25.07.2023