

13 MACT 805/22
ABHISHEK SINGH Vs. PITAMBER SHARMA

07/09/2024

Present: Sh. Praduman Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

An application is moved on behalf of petitioner seeking assessment of disability. There is no question of entertaining of this application at this stage, when compliance in terms of previous order is not yet done by the petitioner.

Be put up for purpose fixed by way of last opportunity on
13.02.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
07/09/2024